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118 SE 49 M DELLO RUSSO Giuseppe 04 03 1978 47,40 1501088 A.S.D. Antros Gym Club 75 -80 85 85 1 10 148,75
476 JU 49 M DI CRISTINA Gabriele 06 08 2007 48,95 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 72 77 -86 77 2 8 131,14
671 SE 54 M ANDOLINA Calogero 25 05 1994 53,05 1902080 A.S.D. Dima Sport 90 95 -99 95 1 10 151,62
31 JU 54 M AGRÒ Nicolò 21 06 2007 52,35 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 45 53 60 60 2 8 96,76

866 SE 59 M AGOSTI Paolo 13 05 1991 57,05 0307089 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 132 138 140 140 1 10 211,46
226 SE 59 M ABUKABDA Mohamed Bashir 29 06 1975 58,35 0311002 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 85 95 100 100 2 8 148,59
63 JU 59 M BELLOFATTO Angelo 07 09 2007 58,35 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 70 75 -80 75 3 6 111,44

421 SE 65 M COLANTUONI Giuseppe 30 04 1993 63,55 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 135 138 140 140 1 10 196,10
779 SE 65 M BRESSI Paolo 25 07 1987 63,55 0312004 A.S.D. Ironfit 130 -135 139 139 2 8 194,70
616 SE 65 M BALSAMO Rosario 30 07 1980 61,25 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 110 115 -120 115 3 6 165,15
974 SE 65 M ACITO Gerardo Valentino 14 02 1976 61,80 1505094 A.S.D. Crossfit Salerno 100 106 108 108 4 5 154,15
334 SE 65 M LOMBARDO Pietro Gianni 05 10 1991 63,95 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 65 -70 70 70 5 4 97,65
171 SE 72 M MODICA Salvatore Pio 27 12 1994 70,70 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 135 140 142 142 1 10 186,01
529 SE 72 M AMANTE Fabio 29 11 1993 71,00 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 110 115 -120 115 2 8 150,26
84 SE 72 M MENARDI Flavio 26 04 2000 70,00 0501035 Cortina Energym A.P.D. 92 -97 101 101 3 6 133,09

723 SE 72 M PAGNI David 29 09 1979 66,70 0809013 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese A.S.D. 90 97 -100 97 4 5 131,68
918 SE 72 M CAMPIONE Cristiano 03 04 1996 70,75 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 90 95 -100 95 5 4 124,39
278 SE 80 M TELESCA Donato 05 02 1999 78,55 1701002 A.S.D. Future Gym Matera 195 206 -212 206 1 10 254,41
636 SE 80 M MAGRI Daniele 19 12 1988 72,10 1602012 A.S.D. Magnitudo -95 97 -99 97 2 8 125,61
473 SE 88 M FILIPPI Fabio 17 06 1989 83,20 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 141 146 -151 146 1 10 175,14
831 SE 88 M CHIOLA Alberto 13 06 1989 85,80 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico -130 130 -147 130 2 8 153,67
668 SE 88 M JENNEWEIN David 13 06 1991 85,15 0501035 Cortina Energym A.P.D. 100 103 105 105 3 6 124,56
28 SE 88 M CARICHINO Gabriele 17 09 1999 83,35 1604099 Evo` Real Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. -91 93 -100 93 4 5 111,46

386 SE 88 M BRIZZOLARA Stefano 11 11 1988 80,30 0307089 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 91 -96 -103 91 5 4 111,11
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223 SE 97 M PREZIOSI Pietro 18 04 1989 88,55 1503093 Adaptive Strenght S.S.D. A R.L. 127 133 136 136 1 10 158,46
939 SE 97 M SCIROCCO Lorenzo 12 07 1967 95,40 1503093 Adaptive Strenght S.S.D. A R.L. 110 116 126 126 2 8 142,26
581 SE 97 M RUSSO Nicky 01 08 1974 94,70 0501035 Cortina Energym A.P.D. 115 120 125 125 3 6 141,55
776 SE 97 M TORRE Rosario 12 07 1982 95,45 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 105 111 -117 111 4 5 125,30
136 SE 97 M AIELLO Angelo Gabriele 14 08 1978 90,30 1504150 A.S.D. Elite Fitness Pompei 96 100 103 103 5 4 118,98
970 SE 97 M SANSO` Andrea 18 10 1973 88,40 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 80 -106 -106 80 6 3 93,28
331 SE 107 M QUARTO Andrea Maria 20 08 1989 101,70 1503093 Adaptive Strenght S.S.D. A R.L. 180 190 200 200 1 10 220,42
689 SE 107 M PUNZURUDU Gianmatteo 18 04 1996 100,25 0501035 Cortina Energym A.P.D. 108 -122 -122 108 2 8 119,65
525 SE 107 M GENNARO Giuseppe 31 12 1962 106,10 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico -85 -85 85 85 3 6 92,33
830 SE 107+ M TONETTO Lorenzo 18 08 1974 136,10 0501035 Cortina Energym A.P.D. -110 110 140 140 1 10 142,99
244 SE 107+ M GIBILTERRA Francesco 17 12 1984 143,70 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 75 85 -95 85 2 8 86,12
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 52 8 962,87

2 0501035 Cortina Energym A.P.D. 36 5 661,83

3 1503093 Adaptive Strenght S.S.D. A R.L. 28 3 521,14

4 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 16 2 307,55

5 0307089 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 14 2 322,57

6 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 14 2 272,78

7 1701002 A.S.D. Future Gym Matera 10 1 254,41

8 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 10 1 186,01

9 1902080 A.S.D. Dima Sport 10 1 151,62

10 1501088 A.S.D. Antros Gym Club 10 1 148,75

11 0312004 A.S.D. Ironfit 8 1 194,70

12 0311002 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 8 1 148,59

13 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1 131,14

14 1602012 A.S.D. Magnitudo 8 1 125,61

15 1505094 A.S.D. Crossfit Salerno 5 1 154,15

16 0809013 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese A.S.D. 5 1 131,68

17 1604099 Evo` Real Fitness S.S.D. A R.L. 5 1 111,46

18 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 4 1 124,39

19 1504150 A.S.D. Elite Fitness Pompei 4 1 118,98

19 Società
Atleti 35
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443 SE 41 F LOMBARDO Francesca 11 06 1991 36,50 1902049 A.S.D. G.S.Parla 38 40 42 42 1 10 84,83
186 SE 45 F MORABITO Anna 12 02 1973 43,30 1804026 A.S.D. Body Sculpt 47 48 49 49 1 10 84,58
989 SE 55 F ROMANO Emanuela 16 07 1990 54,55 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 90 -94 -96 90 1 10 129,64
520 SE 55 F CAMPOLI Mayla 05 12 1996 52,60 1903058 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 30 40 -45 40 2 8 59,14
934 SE 61 F FRESTA Denise 07 12 1996 58,40 1903058 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 40 50 53 53 1 10 72,87
437 SE 61 F STANGUELLINI Francesca 13 04 1977 60,45 0501035 Cortina Energym A.P.D. 42 45 -46 45 2 8 60,51
381 SE 61 F SCADUTO Giorgia 21 11 1991 59,40 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 40 44 -47 44 3 6 59,83
631 JU 67 F BOVINA BAMBINI Azzurra 19 02 2004 62,65 0802033 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 61 64 -66 64 1 10 84,16
847 SE 73 F SPINELLO Sefora 01 02 1996 68,75 1903058 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 30 36 -45 36 1 10 44,86
273 SE 86 F NADALIN ZANON Nadia 25 10 1964 81,00 0501035 Cortina Energym A.P.D. 52 55 58 58 1 10 66,68
110 SE 86 F LA MANNA Maria Chiara 13 03 1998 80,30 1903058 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 40 -52 -58 40 2 8 46,16
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Cls Società Punti Atlete Sinclair

1 1903058 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 36 4 223,04

2 0501035 Cortina Energym A.P.D. 18 2 127,19

3 1501090 A.S.D. Royal Gym 87 10 1 129,64

4 1902049 A.S.D. G.S.Parla 10 1 84,83

5 1804026 A.S.D. Body Sculpt 10 1 84,58

6 0802033 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 10 1 84,16

7 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 6 1 59,83

7 Società
Atlete 11
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Prog Atleta Sex Data di Nascita Categoria Classe Kg

1 LOMBARDO Francesca F 11/06/1991 41 Seniores 42
2 MORABITO Anna F 12/02/1973 45 Seniores 47
3 MORABITO Anna F 12/02/1973 45 Seniores 48
4 MORABITO Anna F 12/02/1973 45 Seniores 49
5 FRESTA Denise F 07/12/1996 61 Seniores 53
6 BOVINA BAMBINI Azzurra F 19/02/2004 67 Seniores 61
7 BOVINA BAMBINI Azzurra F 19/02/2004 67 Juniores 61
8 BOVINA BAMBINI Azzurra F 19/02/2004 67 Seniores 64
9 BOVINA BAMBINI Azzurra F 19/02/2004 67 Juniores 64
10 NADALIN ZANON Nadia F 25/10/1964 86 Seniores 52
11 NADALIN ZANON Nadia F 25/10/1964 86 Seniores 55
12 NADALIN ZANON Nadia F 25/10/1964 86 Seniores 58
13 DI CRISTINA Gabriele M 06/08/2007 49 Juniores 77
14 TELESCA Donato M 05/02/1999 80 Seniores 206
15 QUARTO Andrea Maria M 20/08/1989 107 Seniores 200
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